PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Piccolo
P
ic
co

- Modify
- Spreadsheet style list navigation
      ° Cues
      ° Groups
      ° Effects
- Text Labeling of any consoles item
- (5) dimmers curves
- Personalities
- Multi-language
- For use with or without external
VGA
- Print show data to text file
• Off Line Editor
PRODUCT DATA
CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
PPICO-012	 Piccolo 12/48 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes*
PPICO-V12	 Piccolo 12/48 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes, Includes VGA video option factory installed*
PPICO-024	 Piccolo 12/48 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes*
PPICO-V24	 Piccolo 12/48 with support for 48channels and 32 attributes, Includes VGA video option factory installed*
PPICO-036	 Piccolo 36/144 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes*
PPICO-V36	 Piccolo 36/144 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes, Includes VGA video option factory installed*
PPICO-048	 Piccolo 48/192 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes*
PPICO-V48	 Piccolo 48/192 with support for 48 channels and 32 attributes, Includes VGA video option factory installed*
ACCESSORIES
PPICO-VID	 Video option for installation by authorized dealers
CTP-7-5052	 Work light
TAMON-F17	 17” LCD monitor